

# Used dairy equipment

## Separator / Separator / Séparateur / Separador / Разделитель

Offer number	: 24-05-01
Make	: GEA Westfalia
Type	: MSG 85-01-076
Capacity	: 10.000 liter per hour
Serial number	: 1722 209
Year of manufacturing	: 2002
Power	: Motor 15 kW – 28.5 A - 1450 rpm
Condition of the machine	: Good
Location	: The Netherlands
Terms of delivery	: FCA
Price in the condition “as is”	: EUR 25.000,-



Skimming-separator, self-cleaning. Including bowl, motor cover, pneumatic counter pressure valve skim milk, flow indicator manometer on cream outlet. including maneuvering water valves. Motor 15 kW - 28,5 A bowl speed 7,510rpm. Tools with ring key. With spare flow cream meter. With documentation (English and German), instruction manual - Parts catalog/list - electrical diagram. Excluding: pressing tool, base frame.



Milchenträher, selbstreinigend. Inklusive Schüssel, Motorabdeckung, pneumatisches Gegendruckventil für Magermilch, Durchflussanzeige-Manometer am Rahmauslass. einschließlich Manövrieren von Wasserventilen. Motor 15 kW – 28,5 A Schüsselgeschwindigkeit 7.510 U/min. Werkzeuge mit Ringschlüssel. Mit Ersatz-Cremezähler. Mit Dokumentation (Englisch und Deutsch), Bedienungsanleitung - Teilekatalog/-liste - Schaltplan. Ausgenommen: Presswerkzeug, Grundrahmen.



Écumeur-séparateur, autonettoyant. Comprenant bol, couvercle moteur, contre-pression pneumatique lait écrémé, manomètre indicateur de débit sur sortie crème. y compris les vannes d'eau de manœuvre. Moteur 15 kW - 28,5 A vitesse du bol 7 510 tr/min. Outils avec clé annulaire. Avec débitmètre de crème de rechange. Avec documentation (anglais et allemand), manuel d'instructions - Catalogue/liste de pièces - schéma électrique. Hors : outil de pressage, châssis de base.



Melkontromer, zelfreinigend. Inclusief bowl, motorkap, pneumatisch tegendrukventiel magere melk, doorstroom indicator manometer op roomuitlaat. Inclusief manoeuvreerbare waterkleppen. Motor 15 kW - 28,5 A baksnelheid 7.510 rpm. Gereedschap met ringsleutel. Met reserve-flowroommeter. Met documentatie (Engels en Duits), handleiding - Onderdelencatalogus/lijs - elektrisch schema. Exclusief: persgereedschap, basisframe.



Separador de espuma, autolimpiante. Incluye bol, tapa motor, válvula neumática de contrapresión de leche desnatada, manómetro indicador de caudal en salida de nata. incluyendo maniobrar válvulas de agua. Motor 15 kW - 28,5 A velocidad de la cuba 7.510rpm. Herramientas con llave de anillo. Con medidor de crema de flujo de repuesto. Con documentación (inglés y alemán), manual de instrucciones - Catálogo/lista de piezas - esquema eléctrico. Excluidos: herramienta de prensado, bastidor base.



Скимм-сепаратор, самоочищающийся. В комплект входит чаша, крышка двигателя, пневматический клапан противодавления обезжиренного молока, манометр индикатора потока на выходе сливок. включая маневрирование водяными клапанами. Двигатель 15 кВт - 28,5 А, скорость вращения барабана 7510 об/мин. Инструменты с кольцевым ключом. С запасным расходомером сливок. С документацией (на

английском и немецком языках), руководством по эксплуатации, каталогом/списком деталей, электрической схемой. В комплект не входят: пресс-инструмент, опорная рама.

**For more information check our website: [www.useddairyequipment.com](http://www.useddairyequipment.com)**

PLEASE NOTE: We do not intentionally send our offers to any unwilling recipients.

If you have been incorrectly included in our mailing list, or do not wish to receive further offers from us, please reply with [REMOVE](#) as subject, and use the same mail address that we have send to. Please accept our apologies for any inconvenience caused!